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ITINERARY  

SITE VALIDATION  

TARA NA PASYAL BAYAN ! 2ND  Regional Travel Fair in Davao 

May 31 to June 2, 2018   

Davao 
 

Date / Time Activity Remarks 

DAY 1 –May 31,  2017   (Thursday) Davao 
 
10:15H 
12:05H 
 
13:30H 
14:00H 
 
16:00H 
 
 

 
ETD Manila to Davao PR 2813 
ETA Davao 
Check-in at hotel 
Lunch  
Site inspection of SMX Lanang  
Site inspection of Abreeza Mall 
Meeting with the DOT Region XI  
Overnight at hotel 

 
 
 
 
 
 

DAY 2 – June 01, 2018 (Friday) Davao 
 
07:00H 
11:30H 
 
 
 

 
Breakfast at Hotel 
Inter-Agency meeting with the Davao City Tourism 
Officers and Tour Operators Association 
 
Overnight at hotel 

 
 
 
 
 
 

DAY 3 – June 02 , 2018 (Saturday) Davao 

 
 
07:30H 
 
 
14:00H 
19:35H 
21:25H 

Breakfast at hotel 
Check out 
Depart hotel to Tagum 
Site inspection at Hijo Resort  
Lunch 
Depart Hijo Resort, Tagum 
Depart Davao to Manila PR 2820 Terminal 2 
Arrive Manila 

 

 
 
As of:  as of  22 May 2018 


